71DOC 1310.06 EE N C O D E R S  C O U N T E R S  C O N T R O L L E R S  I N D I C A T O R S  R E L A Y S  P R I N T E R S  C U T T E R S
Cutter H
64, 90, 120, 140, 168 and 222 mm
Series 685.2
High cutting capacity
Variable cutting width
Compact design
Knife guard

64, 90, 120, 140, 168 and 222 mm
Series 685.2
TYPE CODE
EXAMPLE FOR
ORDER INFORMATION
Designation Item No.
ABS H 24 120 200 V0 KK000B/0 0 685 205
0  0H KV 0AB S K /
Operating voltage
12 = 12 V DC
24 = 24 V DC
Series 0 685.2
Type of connection
0 = round cable,
tin plated ends
2 = round cable
with plug
Special version
0 = none
S = special
versionPaper channel width
064,090,120,140,168,222 mm
Type of cut
V0 = full cut
Paper weight
200 = 200 g/m²
160= 180 g/m²
080= 80 g/m²
Knife finishing
K = none Control
K = contact
Mounting type
00 = without mounting parts
Circuit
A = with braking
circuit
B = with braking
circuit and PTC
C = without internal
attachment
circuit
MANUALS Designation Filename
Installation manual, German 2685638.pdf
Installation manual, English 2685639.pdf